A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside_longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude
merchant_photo_|latitude

merchant_photo_longitude

52820363

52820363

Mabhira Collection

MOHAMMAD QASEEM ANSARI

Bhankheda Road,Mominpura ,Near Majeedia Girl
School ,Majeedia Girl School,Nagpur,Maharashtra
,440001

Bhankheda Road,Mominpura ,Near Majeedia Girl
School ,Majeedia Girl School,Nagpur,Maharashtra
,440001

Bhankheda Road,Mominpura ,Near Majeedia Girl
School ,Majeedia Girl School,Nagpur,Maharashtra
,440001

9096707648
Positive
2025-04-09
Refused to cooperate with the verification
Found
Anand pathak
Permanent
Owner
21.1573982
79.0980205
21.157415
79.0980236
21.1573952
79.0980242
21.1573801
79.0980079



24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

Shop Operational
Business Name Match
Category
Sub-Category

Merchant Identity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Additional Remark

10 Comment

Yes
Yes
Wholesale/Distributor

Wholesale/Distributor
Yes

Yes
ok

VISIT CONDUCTED AT BHANKHEDA
ROAD,MOMINPURA ,NEAR MAJEEDIA GIRL
SCHOOL ,MAJEEDIA GIRL
SCHOOL,NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA ,440001 ON 09-
04-2025 13:53:36., ADDDRESS FOUND, WHERE WE
MET WITH MOHAMMAD QASEEM ANSARI. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A
SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND
EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
BHARATPE QR AND EDC MACHINE WAS NOT
SEEN. THE AREA IS COMMERCIAL. LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.



32

Shop Photo Inside




33

34

Shop Photo
Outside

Agent Selfie




35 Merchant Photo

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 09-04-2025 13:53:36

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) NILESH KISHOR JAISWAL
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




