

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Id	52820363
2	Mid	52820363
3	Business Name	Mahira Collection
4	customer_name	MOHAMMAD QASEEM ANSARI
5	CPV Address	Bhankheda Road,Mominpura ,Near Majeedia Girl School ,Majeedia Girl School,Nagpur,Maharashtra ,440001
6	Shop Address	Bhankheda Road,Mominpura ,Near Majeedia Girl School ,Majeedia Girl School,Nagpur,Maharashtra ,440001
7	Swipe Address	Bhankheda Road,Mominpura ,Near Majeedia Girl School ,Majeedia Girl School,Nagpur,Maharashtra ,440001
8	Mobile	9096707648
9	CPV Status	Positive
10	Complete Date	2025-04-09
11	CPV Remarks	Refused to cooperate with the verification
12	Shop Address Found OR Not	Found
13	Shop Address By FSE	Anand pathak
14	Shop Structure	Permanent
15	Ownership Status	Owner
16	shop_photo_inside_latitude	21.1573982
17	shop_photo_inside_longitude	79.0980205
18	shop_photo_outside_latitude	21.157415
19	shop_photo_outside_longitude	79.0980236
20	agent_selfie_latitude	21.1573952
21	agent_selfie_longitude	79.0980242
22	merchant_photo_latitude	21.1573801
23	merchant_photo_longitude	79.0980079

24	Shop Operational	Yes
25	Business Name Match	Yes
26	Category	Wholesale/Distributor
27	Sub-Category	Wholesale/Distributor
28	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	Yes
29	Shop Identity By Neighbour	Yes
30	Additional Remark	ok
31	IO Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT BHANKHEDA ROAD,MOMINPURA ,NEAR MAJEDIA GIRL SCHOOL ,MAJEDIA GIRL SCHOOL,NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA ,440001 ON 09-04-2025 13:53:36., ADDRESS FOUND, WHERE WE MET WITH MOHAMMAD QASEEM ANSARI. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS.. THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A BHARATPE QR AND EDC MACHINE WAS NOT SEEN. THE AREA IS COMMERCIAL. LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

32

Shop Photo Inside



586, near Rahimi Nursing Home, Itwari, ...

09-04-2025 01:51:07 PM

21.1573982,79.0980205

33

Shop Photo
Outside



34

Agent Selfie



35

Merchant Photo

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-04-2025 13:53:36
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	NILESH KISHOR JAISWAL
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

